Pepsi Little People’s Golf Championships

DIVISION

14-15 Boys (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Westview

14-15 Girls (18 Holes
Daily)
Played at Westview

12-13 Boys (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Westview

12-13 Girls (18 Holes
Daily)
Played at Westview

10-11 Boys (9 Holes
Daily)

Played at Westview

10-11 Girls (9 Holes
Daily)
Played at Westview

8-9 Boys (7 Holes
Daily)

1975 Winners
NAME CITY,STATE
Ed Walsworth Marceline, MO

James Keith
#*+Jeff Hogge

*Allison Sellers

Rochelle Babb
Muffie Mazzetta

Matt Woods

**Brad Zeitner
Chris Cejka

Lise Anne Russell

Pam Ossoff
Rae Rothfelder

Jerry Haas

Emlyn Aubrey
***k Art Roberson

Kathryn
DeLashmutt

Lisa Rigney
Julie Smith

David Fisher

Tyrone, PA
Quincy, IL

Quincy, IL

Litchfield, IL
Highland Park, IL

Columbia, MO

Grinnell, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA

New City, NY

Columbiana, OH
Fort Worth, TX

Belleville, IL

Mohnton, PA
Zebulon, NC

Ft. Madison, IA
Pittsfield, IL

Rochester, IN

Quincy, IL

1st
Rd

72

71
73

91

94
92

76

82
79

85

93
94

41

40
41

66

65

66

45

2nd Rd Total
70 142
74 145
74 147
91 182
88 182
92 184
75 151
84 166
87 166
89 174
90 183
92 186
38 79
42 82
43 84
60 124
62 127
64 130
52 97



Played at Westview

8-9 Girls (7 Holes
Daily)

Played at Westview

6-7 Boys (5 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

6-7 Girls (5 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

3-5 Boys (4 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

3-5 Girls (4 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

* Won 1st in Playoff
** Won 2nd in Playoff
***Won 3rd in Playoff

Bobby Pavelonis
Steve Ferlmann

Audrey Bendick

Valerie Brennan
Julie Laake

Gary Buttar

Alex Vandiver
***Kevin Kewney

Mary Ann Rogers

CeCe Voigt
Kathleen Ryan

J.P. Given

George Eversman
Michael O'Connell

Becky Brunson

Nicole Ecton
Lynn Bower

Harrisburg, IL
Peoria, IL

Windsor, ONT.,
Canada

Quincy, IL
Centerville, OH

Youngstown, OH

Blue Springs, MO
Quincy, IL

Ft. Madison, TA

Belleville, IL
Quincy, IL

Carmi, IN

Quincy, IL
Quincy, IL

Barbourville, KY

Quincy, IL
Quincy, IL

53

68

91
101

29

39
41

23

25
23

60

57
81

51
48

66

78
99

23

29
28

34

40
40

22

21
25

41

68
62

100
101

134

169
200

47

58
60

63

79
81

45

46
48

101

125
143



