Pepsi Little People's Golf Championships

1975 Winners

DIVISION	NAME	CITY, STATE	1st Rd	2nd Rd Total	
14-15 Boys (18 Holes Daily)	Ed Walsworth	Marceline, MO	72	70	142
Played at Westview	James Keith	Tyrone, PA	71	74	145
	***Jeff Hogge	Quincy, IL	73	74	147
14-15 Girls (18 Holes	* A 11' C 11	О : И	0.1	0.1	100
Daily)	*Allison Sellers	Quincy, IL	91	91	182
Played at Westview	Rochelle Babb	Litchfield, IL	94	88	182
	Muffie Mazzetta	Highland Park, IL	92	92	184
12-13 Boys (18 Holes	Matt Woods	Columbia, MO	76	75	151
Daily) Played at Westview	**Brad Zeitner	Grinnell, IA	82	84	166
Trayed at Westview	Chris Cejka	Cedar Rapids, IA	79	87	166
	emis egim	Count Tempros, 111	,,,	0,	100
12-13 Girls (18 Holes Daily)	Lise Anne Russell	New City, NY	85	89	174
Played at Westview	Pam Ossoff	Columbiana, OH	93	90	183
	Rae Rothfelder	Fort Worth, TX	94	92	186
10.11 Days (0 Hales					
10-11 Boys (9 Holes Daily)	Jerry Haas	Belleville, IL	41	38	79
Played at Westview	Emlyn Aubrey	Mohnton, PA	40	42	82
	***Art Roberson	Zebulon, NC	41	43	84
10 11 Ct-1- (0 H-1	IV o the ere ve				
10-11 Girls (9 Holes Daily)	Kathryn DeLashmutt	Ft. Madison, IA	66	60	124
Played at Westview	Lisa Rigney	Pittsfield, IL	65	62	127
	Julie Smith	Rochester, IN	66	64	130
8-9 Boys (7 Holes Daily)	David Fisher	Quincy, IL	45	52	97

Played at Westview	Bobby Pavelonis	Harrisburg, IL	49	51	100
	Steve Ferlmann	Peoria, IL	53	48	101
8-9 Girls (7 Holes Daily)	Audrey Bendick	Windsor, ONT., Canada	68	66	134
Played at Westview	Valerie Brennan	Quincy, IL	91	78	169
	Julie Laake	Centerville, OH	101	99	200
6-7 Boys (5 Holes Daily)	Gary Buttar	Youngstown, OH	24	23	47
Played at Cedar Crest	Alex Vandiver	Blue Springs, MO	29	29	58
·	***Kevin Kewney	= =	32	28	60
6-7 Girls (5 Holes Daily)	Mary Ann Rogers	Ft. Madison, IA	29	34	63
Played at Cedar Crest	CeCe Voigt	Belleville, IL	39	40	79
	Kathleen Ryan	Quincy, IL	41	40	81
3-5 Boys (4 Holes Daily)	J.P. Given	Carmi, IN	23	22	45
Played at Cedar Crest	George Eversman	Quincy, IL	25	21	46
	Michael O'Connell	Quincy, IL	23	25	48
3-5 Girls (4 Holes Daily)	Becky Brunson	Barbourville, KY	60	41	101
Played at Cedar Crest	Nicole Ecton	Quincy, IL	57	68	125
	Lynn Bower	Quincy, IL	81	62	143

^{*} Won 1st in Playoff ** Won 2nd in Playoff

^{***}Won 3rd in Playoff